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	VENUE
	TIME
	PROGRAMME

	Tuesday  5th January

Wednesday 6th January

Thursday  7th January

Friday 8th January
	Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ
	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30
	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day 

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Half day (sign off)


	Tuesday  12th January

Wednesday 13th January

Thursday  14th January

	St Francis Community Centre 
Tudor Road, 
Hinckley 
Leicestershire 
LE10 0EQ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday  19th January

Wednesday 20th January

Thursday  21st January

	The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ


	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday  26th January

Wednesday 27th January

Thursday  28th January

Friday 29th  January
	Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR


	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30
	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Half day(sign off)
Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

	Tuesday 2nd February

Wednesday 3rd February

Thursday 4th February


	Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ



	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 9th  February

Wednesday 10th February

Thursday 11th February

	St Francis Community Centre 
Tudor Road, 
Hinckley 
Leicestershire 
LE10 0EQ


	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 23rd February

Wednesday 24th February

Thursday 25th February

	Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR
	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 1st March

Wednesday 2nd March 

Thursday 3rd March

	Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00


	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	Tuesday 8th March

Wednesday 9th March

Thursday 10th March

Friday 11th March
	St Francis Community Centre 
Tudor Road, 
Hinckley 
Leicestershire 
LE10 0EQ
	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30
	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Half day (sign off)


	Monday 14th  March

Tuesday 15th  March

Friday 18th March


	The Salvation Army
Leicester South, Ladysmith Road,
Wigston, 
LE18 4UZ
	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-1.30

	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

	Tuesday 22nd March

Wednesday 23rd March

Thursday 24th March
	Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR



	9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00


	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day






	Tuesday 29th March

Wednesday 30th March

Friday 1st April

	Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ

	9.30-5.00

9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30


	Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day



